

Nutrition Info



Item Number	Description
372122	240/1.6OZ SCHHS CHOC CHP CKY DOUGH
UPC Code	Manufacturer
000-24497-04421-9	COUNTRY HOME BAKERS/REBAK

Ingredients
 Enriched unbleached wheat flour (unbleached flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), partially hydrogenated vegetable shortening (soybean oil and/or cottonseed oil), sugar, brown sugar, semisweet chocolate (sugar, chocolate liquor, cocoa butter, soy lecithin, salt, artificial flavor), water, eggs. Contains 2% or less of whey and sodium caseinate (milk products), leavening (sodium bicarbonate, sodium aluminum phosphate), salt, nonfat milk, soy lecithin, natural and artificial flavor.

Allergy Info
 (Manufacturers are asked to review for the following allergens: Egg, Milk, Peanut, Shellfish, Soy, Tree Nut, and Wheat. If applicable, they will appear below.)

Wheat, Egg, Milk. Please be aware that this product is manufactured on shared equipment with other peanut or tree nut containing products.

Notes
 Kosher symbol = KOFK D

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size	1.6 oz
Servings Per Case	240.00
Amount Per Serving	% DV*
Calories 200.0	10%
Fat Calories 90.0	
Total Fat 10.0g	15%
Saturated Fat 2.5g	13%
Cholesterol 10.0mg	3%
Sodium 120.0mg	5%
Total Carbohydrates 27.0g	9%
Dietary Fiber 1.0g	4%
Sugars 14.0g	0%
Protein 2.0g	4%
Calcium 16.0mg	2%
Iron 1.1mg	6%
Thiamin 0.1mg	8%
Riboflavin 0.1mg	4%
Niacin 0.8mg	4%

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.

School Equivalents

Serving Size	1 ea
Meat/Meat Alternatives	
Fruit/Vegetables	
Grain/Bread	1/4
Milk	
Child Nutrition	NO

Back

Information concerning nutritional values and product ingredients, including major food allergens, is obtained solely from the vendor or manufacturer of the specific product. eFoodUSA, Inc. and Fox River Foods, Inc. do not perform any independent evaluation, review, or screening of the vendor's or manufacturer's compliance with federal, state, or local labeling requirements, or other claims. eFoodUSA, Inc. and Fox River Foods, Inc. provide this information solely as a courtesy, and make no representation concerning its accuracy. Always read the product label before use. eFoodUSA, Inc. and Fox River Foods, Inc. do not warrant or guarantee the information provided by the vendor or manufacturer and expressly disclaim any liability arising therefrom.